Tiny Tools
A06-3
®
MTR Bars  Boring
For additional holders see page A06-32 to 41
D Ordering Code L L1 R F Min.
Dia. Holder
3.0

®
MTR Bars  Boring
Order example: MTR 4 R0.2 L15 BXC
For L.H. bars specify  MTL instead of MTR
For additional holders see page A06-32 to 41
D Ordering Code L L1 R F Min
 Dia. Holder
5.0
MTR   5 R0.05 L15 51 15 0.05 2.1 5.1
MTR   5 R0.1   L15 51 15 0.10 2.1 5.1
SIM ... H5
MTR   5 R0.1   L22 51 22 0.10 2.1 5.1
MTR   5 R0.1   L30 76 30 0.10 2.1 5.1
MTR   5 R0.2   L10 51 10 0.20 2.1 5.1
MTR   5 R0.2   L15 51 15 0.20 2.1 5.1
MTR   5 R0.2   L22 51 22 0.20 2.1 5.1
MTR   5 R0.2   L30 76 30 0.20 2.1 5.1
MTR   5 R0.2   L40 76 40 0.20 2.1 5.1
  6.0
MTR   6 R0.05 L15 51 15 0.05 2.8 6.1
SIM ... H6
MTR   6 R0.05 L22 51 22 0.05 2.8 6.1
MTR   6 R0.1   L15 51 15 0.10 2.8 6.1
MTR   6 R0.1   L22 51 22 0.10 2.8 6.1
MTR   6 R0.2   L15 51 15 0.20 2.8 6.1
MTR   6 R0.2   L22 51 22 0.20 2.8 6.1
MTR   6 R0.2   L30 58 30 0.20 2.8 6.1
MTR   6 R0.2   L35 76 35 0.20 2.8 6.1
MTR   6 R0.2   L40 76 40 0.20 2.8 6.1
7.0 MTR   7 R0.2   L22 62 22 0.20 3.3 7.1 SIM ... H7MTR   7 R0.2   L30 62 30 0.20 3.3 7.1
8.0
MTR   8 R0.2   L15 64 15 0.20 3.8 8.1
SIM ... H8MTR   8 R0.2   L22 64 22 0.20 3.8 8.1
MTR   8 R0.2   L35 76 35 0.20 3.8 8.1
10.0 MTR 10 R0.2   L35 73 35 0.20 4.8 10.1 SIM ... H10
Tiny Tools
A06-2
®
Product Identi!cation
Tiny Bars Ordering Codes
M T R 3 -CR0.2 L10 BXC
T = Boring
P = Pro!ling & Boring
Q = Pro!ling & Boring
 I = Threading
D = Thread Relief
C = Chamfering
G = Grooving
K = Full Radius Grooving
F = Face Grooving
Z = Face Grooving
X = Back Turning
U = Pro!ling
W = Chamfering & Pro!ling
V = Deep Face Grooving
M = Multi task tool
B = Chip Breaker
Boring
R0.2 = Nose Radius 0.2 mm
Threading
Partial Pro!le: A60,  A55,
Full Pro!le: ISO, UN, NPT, ACME, TR
Grooving
B1.0 = 1.0 mm
B1.5 = 1.5 mm
B2.0 = 2.0 mm
   3 =   3.0 mm
   4 =   4.0 mm
   5 =   5.0 mm
   6 =   6.0 mm
   7 =   7.0 mm
   8 =   8.0 mm
 10 = 10.0 mm
Chip Former
Neck LengthR = Right Hand
L = Left Hand
K20
BXC
BMK
*TNX
M
C L5    =   5 mm
L10 = 10 mm
L15 = 15 mm
L22 = 22 mm
L35 = 35 mm
= Tiny Bars
Bar Diameter
* Available only for CBR bars
Tiny Tools
A06-43
®
Technical Section
Carbide Grades:
BXC (P30 - P50, K25 - K40)
PVD TiN coated grade for low cutting speed.
Works well with a wide range of stainless steels.
BMK (K10 - K20)
Sub-micron grade with advanced PVD triple coating. Extremely high heat
resistant and smooth cutting operation, for high performance, and normal machining conditions.
General purpose for all materials.
K20 (K10 - K30)
Uncoated Carbide grade for non ferrous metals, aluminum and cast iron.
TNX